The Hardware and the Scope of subscription covered by this Agreement are
set forth in Annexes "8" and "C", respectively.

3. CONTRACT PRICE

For and in consideration of the subscription under this Agreement, DBp
shall pay the SUPPLTER on an annual basis for three (3) years the annual
amount of Pesos: Nine Hundred Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Thirty
& 48/100 (PhPg11,530.48) or a total amount of pESOS: TWO MILLION
SEVEN HUDNRED THIRTY.FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
NTNETY-ONE & 44ltoo (PhPzJ34$91.44), inctustve of alt appticabte
taxes and fees, hereinafter referred to as the "Contract price".

4, PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS